
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-1257 Name: Street Resurfacing - Various Streets-2015 (12
Locations) MA-15 Newark Project

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:6/22/2017 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2017 8/2/2017

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Engineering
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (   ) Amending
Type of Service:  Bid Contract
Purpose: Street Resurfacing - Various Streets-2015 (12 Locations) MA-15 Newark Project
Entity Name:  J.A. Alexander, Inc.
Entity Address:  130 John F. Kennedy Drive North, Bloomfield, New Jersey 07003
Contract Amount: Amount not to exceed $1,557,600.81
Funding Source:    NJDOT / Street Construction Account
Contract Period:  365 consecutive calendar days from issuance of a formal Notice to Proceed
Contract Basis: (X) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:
Bids solicited:
Bids received: Five (5)

NO. WARD STREET NAMETO FROM
|10�9|C William St Broad St Treat Pl
|10�9|C William St Washington St University Ave
|10�9|C Gouverneur St Broadway Passaic St
|10�9|C 2nd St Orange St 1st St
|10�9|E Pacific St South St Foot of Pacific St.
|10�9|E Congress St Elm St Market St
|10�9|N No. 11th St S/O 6th Av W 7th Av W
|10�9|N No. 11th St N/O Bloomfield Ave Bellville C. Line
|10 9|N No. 10th St 3rd Ave Bloomfield Ave
10 S Clinton Ave Hunterdon St Shanley Ave
11 S So.10th St Clinton Ave Springfield Ave
12 W So. 6th St 14th Ave 11th Ave
13 W Netherwood Pl Sandford Ave Kerrigan Blvd
14 W Mount View Pl Ellery Ave Sandford Ave

Sponsors: Council of the Whole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council8/2/2017 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

